Rum Bacardi

Ron Diplomatico Reserva Excusiva
Ron Don Papa

Six Saints Carribean Rum

Rum R.L. Seale’s 10 Y.O

Rum Pearl of Mauritius

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 ANOS
Brugal 1888

Ron Millonario 15 Aniversario Reserva

Ballantine's
Johnnie Walker Red Label
The Famous Grouse

Ballantine's 12 years old

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 years old
Chivas Regal 12 years old

Naked Grouse

Laphroaig 10 years old

Talisker 10 years old Isle of Skye

The Glenlivet 12 years old Banffshire
Dalwhinnie 15 years old Highland
Glenfiddich Special Reserve 12 years old
Glenfiddich Special Reserve 15 years old

John Jameson
Tullamore Dew

Four Roses
Jim Beam
Jack Daniel's

0,04l
0,04l
0,04l
0,04l
0,04l
0,04l
0,04l
0,04l
0,04l

0,04l
0,04l
0,04l

0,04l
0,04l
0,04l
0,04l

0,04l
0,04l
0,04l
0,04l
0,04l
0,04l

0,04l
0,04l

0,04l
0,04l
0,04l

90 K¢
195 K¢
225 K¢
225 K¢
225 K¢
225 K¢
250 K¢
250 K¢
255 K¢

90 K¢
90 K¢
90 K¢

165 K¢
165 K¢
165 K¢
165 KE

225 K¢
225 K&
255 K¢
280 K&
280 K¢
315 KE

90 K¢
90 K¢

90 K¢
90 K¢
110 K&

Malibu

Bailey's Irish Cream (7)
Passoa

Southern Comfort
Amaretto di Sarono
Cointreau

Jagermeister

Drambuie

Ligueur Williamine Morand

Mattoni
Aquila
Roémerquelle

Dzban vody a citronem / Jug of water with lemon

Mattoni
Mattoni
Roémerquelle

Pepsi Cola, Pepsi Max
Mirinda, 7 UP
Schweppes

Toma juice

Kofola

Ledovy Caj

Coca Cola, Zero, Fanta, Sprite
Juice Fresh

Juice Fresh

Limonada / Lemonade
Red Bull - Energy drink

Budvar nealko / alcohol free @a)

Budvar nealko / alcohol free @a)

Budvar 33 / draught (1a)

Budvar 33 / draught (1a)

Budweiser Budvar original / draught (1a)
Budweiser Budvar original / draught (1a)
Birell - lahvovy(ia)

Pilsner Urquell - lahvovya)

0,04l
0,04l
0,04l
0,04l
0,04l
0,04l
0,04l
0,04l
0,04l

0,331
0,751
0,751
1,00 |

0,331
0,751
0,751

0,251
0,251
0,251
0,251
0,251
0,251
0,201
0,201
0,301
0,501
0,201

0,301
0,501
0,301
0,501
0,301
0,501
0,331
0,331

80 K¢
80 K¢
80 K¢
80 K¢
100 K¢
100 K¢
100 K¢
100 K¢
225 K¢

65 K¢
95 Ké
115 K¢
80 K&

65 K¢
95 K&
115 K¢

75 K¢E
75 K&
75 KE
75 K&
75 KE
75 K&
85 K¢
100 K¢
150 K¢
105 K¢
110 K¢

55 Ké
75 K&
55 Ké
75 K&
55 Ké
75 K&
65 K¢
85 K&



Vodka Tini - Martini Dry, Vodka 135 K¢ Aperol 0,04l 90 K¢

Martini cocktail - Martini Dry, Gin 145 K¢ Crodino 0,10l 90 K¢

Matrtini 0,10l 90 K¢

Shery Sandeman 0,05l 90 K¢

Campatri Bitter 0,04l 90 K¢

Pineau des Charentes blanc, Mallet 0,05l 100 K&

Kir Royal - Sekt,Cassis 145 K& Royal Oporto, 10 years old, Tawny Porto 0,05l 170 K¢
Aperol Spritz 165 K¢
Mimosa 145 K¢&

Karlovarska Becherovka 0,04l 75 K¢

Fernet Stock 0,04l 75 K¢

. . . Slivovice R. Jelinek, 3leta 0,041 110 K&

gﬁgg’bg;e_'g;m’ggggecma ijg Eg Slivovice R. Jelinek, 10leta, Kosher 0,04l 285 K¢é
Tonic Lime - Rum, Tonic 145 K&
Famose Ginger — Whisky, Tonic zazvor 145 K¢
Tequila Sunrise - Tequila, Grenadina, orange juice 145 KC

Poire Williams 43%, Morand 0,04l 285 K¢

Fassbind 40%, Vieille Framboise 0,04l 285 K¢

Poire Williams 45%, Morand 0,04l 315 K¢
Caj dle vybéru / Tea by choice 75 K&
Caj z Gerstvé maty/zazvoru / Tea of fresh mint/ginger 85 K¢
Horka ¢okolada / Hot chocolate (7) 95 K¢

Tequila Olmeca (Silver, Gold) 0,04l 125 K¢

Tequila Centinela Anejo 0,04l 295 K¢
Espresso 75 K¢

Macchiato ) 80 K& Beefeater Gin Dry 0,04l 90 K¢&

Kéava bez kofeinu / Decaffeinated coffee 75 K& Brokers London Dry Gin 0,04 95 K¢

Cappuccino () 85 K& Brockmans Intensely Smooth 0,04l 195 K¢
Latte (7) 85 K&
Videriska / Viennese (7) 85 K&
Chlazena kava- Frapé / Frapé () 85 K¢
Kava bez kofeinu / Decaffeinated coffee 95 K¢

Kéva s mlékem bez laktdzy/séjoveé (6) 95 K¢ Vodka Finlandia 0,04l 90 K¢&

Flat white (7) 105 K& Russian Standard 0,04l 165 K&

Mrazena kava / Coffee with ice cream (7) 115 K¢ Beluga Noble Russian 0,04l 195 K¢
Irska / Irish (7) 135 K&

Uvedené ceny jsou v€etné DPH / All prices are in CZK and include VAT. Martell V.S.0.P. 0,04l 225 KC:;
Hennessy V.S.O.P. 0,041 285 K&
Hennessy X.O. 0,04l 800 K¢
1 Obiloviny obsahuijici lepek / 7 MIéko a vyrobky z néj
Metaxa ***** 0,04l 90 K¢

1 Cereals containing gluten and products made from them / 7 Milk and products thereof Armagnac 1978 Duc de Loussac 0,04l 400 K¢



